
FREERIDE 250 R 2015 <2015><EU><F7303O4>
CYLINDER, CYLINDER HEAD

14735

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 72530038044 CYLINDER + PISTON CPL. 1.00

3 0402040980 Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 4X9.8 2.00

4 72536039000 EXHAUST FLANGE 1.00

6 54830706000 CYLINDER HEAD 250 FREERIDE 14 1.00

7 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 3.00

8 72536041000 EXHAUST FLANGE GASKET 1.00

17 54830079000 COLLAR SCREW M 8X35 WS=13 6.00

18 56530080000 CU-SEAL RING 8 X 16 X 1 6.00

20 0770730020 O-RING 73,00X2,00 VITON 1.00

21 0770105020 O-ring 105x2 1.00



25 0835100351 STUD DIN0835-M10X35 4.00

27 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13 4.00

30 54830030002 GASKET CYLINDER BASE 0,2MM 03 0.00

30 54830030004 GASKET CYLINDER BASE 0,4MM 03 0.00

30 54830030005 GASKET CYLINDER BASE 0,5MM 03 0.00

30 54830030075 GASKET CYLINDER BASE 0,75MM 03 0.00

30 54830030025 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0.25MM 0.00

99 72530097000 GASKET SET CYL. 250 FREERIDE 0.00


